Husqgvarna

Husqvarna TS 70

1S 70 is the perfect choice for fast and effective cutting of materials up to 28 inches in length. The
optional adjustable stand enables one person to move the TS 70 around the jobsite. With the
optional stands the tile saw can eastly be positioned to various heights or collapsed with one hand.
The quick and easy set up gives you more time for cutting. The water management system minimizes
the water use for a clean work area. The machine is equipped with a separate water tank which
supplies all water needed and facilitates the slurry sedimentation. Delivered with VARI-CUT™ tile
blade.

EASY TRANSPORT CLEAN WORK SPACE EXCEPTIONAL CUTTING SEPARATE WATER TANK

Quick and easy set-up and Keeps water and slurry in the cart, ~CAPACITY WITH CAP

breakdown mean more time not on the tile face like traditional ~ The cart enables 28” rip cut and Supplies all water needed to the

cutting on the job. saws, so there is little slurry to wipe ~ cut 20”x20” tiles diagonal. blade and cart. It is stored on cart
off after cutting. and does not have to be moved

separately.



Features Husqvarna TS 70

B Water is directed to the cart trench or through the blade
guard when needed, by a patented Jet Stream
Containment System.

TECHNICAL DATA

M Splash guard
M Flexible sawing

Power output

Motor rpm

Voltage

Rated current, A
Phases
Currentphasecycle
Blade shaftRPM
Spindle diameter
Blade diameter

Max cutting depth
Max cuttinglength
Water tank volume
Productsize, LxWxH
Weight

Weightincl. packaging

HjHusgvarna

1,1kW
3000rpm
100-120V
14A

1

60 Hz
3000rpm
15,9 mm
254mm
78 mm
720mm
12,5lit
1120x690x590 mm
58,1kg
73,1kg
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